I
141
Clamp Body § Twin Design
Types LBG / LBU
Group Outside Diameters Nominal Ordering Codes Dimensions
Pipe / Tube / Hose Bore (1 Clamp Body) (mm/in)
Ø D1 / Ø D2 Pipe
STAUFF (mm) (in) (in) (QQ = Material) L1 L2 B H S Ø D3 Ø D4
1
3,2 1/8 LBG-103.2/03.2-QQ
31 18 12 10,5 2 6,8 76 LBG-106/06-QQ
6,4 1/4 LBG-106.4/06.4-QQ 1.22 .71 .47 .41 .08 .27 .28
8 LBG-108/08-QQ
2
9,5 3/8 LBG-209.5/09.5-QQ
39 22 16 15 2 6,8 710 1/8 LBG-210/10-QQ
11,1 LBG-211.1/11.1-QQ 1.54 .87 .63 .59 .08 .27 .28
12 LBG-212/12-QQ
3
12,7 1/2 LBG-312.7/12.7-QQ
53 30 20 22,5 2 6,8 7
13,5 1/4 LBG-313.5/13.5-QQ
14 LBG-314/14-QQ
15 LBG-315/15-QQ
2.09 1.18 .79 .89 .08 .27 .28
16 5/8 LBG-316/16-QQ
17,2 3/8 LBG-317.2/17.2-QQ
18 LBG-318/18-QQ
4
19 3/4 LBG-419/19-QQ
70 38 20 30 2 6,8 7
20 LBG-420/20-QQ
21,3 1/2 LBG-421.3/21.3-QQ
22 LBG-422/22-QQ 2.76 1.50 .79 1.18 .08 .27 .28
25 LBG-425/25-QQ
25,4 1 LBG-425.4/25.4-QQ
B
H
Standard Materials